

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

MACC- 1/2019 (CIS Reg. no. 1/19)

Order no. 7 Dated: 30/09/19

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files a petition U/O 1 Rule 10 CPC supported by affidavit.

Let it be kept with the record.

O.P. no. 2 files an adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Considered and allowed.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

Fix 12/12/19 for hearing of petition.

D/c

Judge, MACC Tribunal
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(I/C)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(I/C)